1
860 Series Retail Counter Scales
860 Series Retail Price Computing Scales
Description
General
Free-standing retail scale for
weighing and price computing.
High visibility liquid crystal display

Touch key entry of unit price with hold
(fix/save) facility.
Cluster type keypad (28 keys).
Wipe clean keypad with audible
‘bleep’.
Out of range audible warning
(optional).
Fully automatic zero correction.
Unit price clear function.
Keyboard selected alternative unit
price base (kg/100 g).
Semi-automatic balance by touch
key.
Keyboard entered tare, semi self-
cancelling or retained
(market dependent).
Cumulative or non-cumulative
subtractive tare with either negative
weight displayed, or blanked display.
Digital weight transducer (T701).
Fully protected against radio
frequency interference.
Very fast response to weight
changes.
Mains or battery power.
Cental lb/metric kg switching
(Canada).
Up to 10 ‘hot-shot’ PLU keys (with
tare where markets permit) with
‘quick-set’ feature.
20 PLU via indirect recall PLU key
with management ‘pin’ protected
setting (Phase 2)
‘Euro’ equivalent key and ‘permanent’
conversion feature via secure ‘pin’
procedure.
Power either from ‘plug top’
A.C./12 V D.C.  adaptor or from six
‘D’ alkaline batteries giving up to 800*
hours of use (battery holder supplied)
or up to 15* hours of use from ‘PP3’ 9
volt battery for infrequent users.
Optional sealed lead acid battery
pack with integral vehicle suppression
rechargeable in or out of scale giving
up to 150 hours of use.
Optional ‘simple’ flat bottomed 305
mm (12 inch) and 407 mm (16 inch)
scoops.
2
860 Series Retail Counter Scales
Specification
Capacities (optional)
Capacity Tare Capacity
(maximum)
6 kg x 1 g 3.000 kg
6 kg x 2 g 3.000 kg
12 kg x 2 g 9.998 kg
15 kg x 5 g 9.995 kg
15 kg x 10 g 9.990 kg
30 kg x 10 g 9.990 kg
30 kg x 5 g 9.995 kg
15 lb x 0.005 lb 7.50 lb
30 lb x 0.01 lb 15.00 lb
30 lb x 0.01 lb 15.00 lb
15 kg/30 lb Cental 9.995 kg/
15.00 lb
(Canada)
Tares